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MONTENEGRO MIMOSA CUP 2008
HERCEG NOVI, 16. - 17.2.2008

Disciplina 18 Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
17.02.2008 - 10:34 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2004

Rang G.R. VremeBodova

A Apsolutna kategorija (svi)

1. DJIKANOVIC Danijela 83 Vojvodina, NS 30.28 728
2. MARKOVIC Milica 93 Primorac, KO 32.68 579
3. CUCKOVIC Maja 92 Leotar, TB 32.99 563
4. CEMALOVIC Alena 91 Velež, MO 33.42 542
5. BORIC Nejla 91 Željezara, ZE 35.48 453
6. HODZIC Amila 94 Željezara, ZE 36.04 432
7. IVLJANIN Jovana 93 PS Beograda 36.86 404
8. HADZIC Mia 93 11.April, BG 37.09 396
9. JEFTIC Marina 95 Proleter, ZR 37.20 393

10. RECI Lorela 91 Alb.Sw.F.ALB 37.82 374
11. SABUROVIC Merima 90 Zmaj-A., TU 38.14 364
12. KAJTAZ Amina 96 Velež, MO 38.22 362
13. MIRKOVIC Sara 91 11.April, BG 38.69 349
14. SMILJKOVIC Ana 94 PS Beograda 38.80 346
15. KECI Deborah 92 Alb.Sw.F.ALB 39.30 333
16. KOKOMAI Tea 96 Alb.Sw.F.ALB 41.79 277
17. VUKALOVIC Jelena 96 Leotar, TB 43.37 248
18. TAHO Zhakline 94 Alb.Sw.F.ALB 43.65 243
19. VELFEL Vasilija 94 Jadran, H.Novi 44.86 224
20. LJESKOVIC Nikolina 95 Jadran, H.Novi 45.66 212
21. CANI Patrizia 96 Alb.Sw.F.ALB 45.83 210
22. KOVACEVIC Simona 96 B.rivijera, BU 46.26 204

DISK BAJKOVIC Danka 95 B.rivijera, BU 48.31
DISK DAJKOVIC Dajana 99 B.rivijera, BU 55.05
DISK SEKULIC Vera 97 Jadran, H.Novi 56.53

B (1992 i mladje)

1. MARKOVIC Milica 93 Primorac, KO 32.68 579
2. CUCKOVIC Maja 92 Leotar, TB 32.99 563
3. HODZIC Amila 94 Željezara, ZE 36.04 432
4. IVLJANIN Jovana 93 PS Beograda 36.86 404
5. HADZIC Mia 93 11.April, BG 37.09 396
6. JEFTIC Marina 95 Proleter, ZR 37.20 393
7. KAJTAZ Amina 96 Velež, MO 38.22 362
8. SMILJKOVIC Ana 94 PS Beograda 38.80 346
9. KECI Deborah 92 Alb.Sw.F.ALB 39.30 333

10. KOKOMAI Tea 96 Alb.Sw.F.ALB 41.79 277
11. VUKALOVIC Jelena 96 Leotar, TB 43.37 248
12. TAHO Zhakline 94 Alb.Sw.F.ALB 43.65 243
13. VELFEL Vasilija 94 Jadran, H.Novi 44.86 224
14. LJESKOVIC Nikolina 95 Jadran, H.Novi 45.66 212
15. CANI Patrizia 96 Alb.Sw.F.ALB 45.83 210
16. KOVACEVIC Simona 96 B.rivijera, BU 46.26 204

DISK BAJKOVIC Danka 95 B.rivijera, BU 48.31
DISK DAJKOVIC Dajana 99 B.rivijera, BU 55.05
DISK SEKULIC Vera 97 Jadran, H.Novi 56.53


